John CLARKE
Wm. G. GONELEY
L. C. GREEN

Alfred W. GUNN

Francis Marion
HOWEZE

Henry W. HANCOCK
John W. HANCOCK
George W. HAYS
William HARRIS
Durham H. HANCOCK

William A. HILLIARD

J. W. KOON

John W. KEEN
Roan J. LANTER
Alfred W. LUNN
John MONTS DeALL

(MONTES DE OCA?)

Garrett MURPHY
Alexander MERCER
John S. McILELLAND
William McCLELLAN
John G. McCLOUD ?
Rily R. PRINJET ?
Thomas O. PARKER
John B. PRINE

Solomon H. P. PAGE

Paten S. PEARCE

James M. POIK
Noeull ROLLERSON
Chas., ROBERTS
John ROLLS

David R. ROLLERSON

James E. SHANAHAM

William TUCKER
James E. TYSON

F. M. VARN

SEFP

Caroline JOHNSTON
Mary TYSON
Francis L. PETERS
Julia McCLELAND

Elizabeth Jane
NEWS OM

Elizabeth WILLIAMS

Sarah HAWTHORN

Amarintha ROLLERSON

Nancy HANSON
Eliza Ann HANCOCK
Harriett GODWIN

Nancy Virginia
POWELL

Charity GOODE
Maria BUCHANON
Julia McLELLAND
Wealthean LEWIS

Fannie E. PEARCE
Sarah J. FUOX
Elizabeth HUNTER
Sebre Ann LUNN
Elizabeth HUNTER
Sarah DAVIS
Sarah L. BLOUNT
Francis WEBB

Elizabeth Jane
DAVIDSON

Iicenticia
CHANDLER

Susan Ann POWERS
Elizabeth KING
Winney GERKINS
Mary TYSON

Sarah WIGGINS
Isabella PETERS
Nancy BRYAN
Mary M. DURRANCE
Mary L. SEWARD

May
May
Feb.,
Sep.

Apr.
Dec.
June
July
Apr,
Jan.

Mar.

Feb.
Jan,
Jan.
Sep.

Jan,

Oct.
Apr.
Dec.,
Mar.
Dec.
Jan.,
Jan.

Apr.
June

Feb.
Sep.
Mar.,
Apr.,
Apr,
Apr.,
Nov.
Jan.
Apr.
Oct.

*¥*To Continue®#

~"7-

27,
16,
25,
27,
25,
10,

il 5

25,

27,

1869
1870
1870
1870

1870
1870
1870
1870
1868
1869
1869

1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

1870
1869
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

1868

1868
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

Silvester WALDRON
J.M.HAYMAN,MG

William C. JORDAN
Peter C. HAYS,MG

John W, CARLTON,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,NMG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG

A, WILSON,MG
J.M,HAYMAN,MG

Levi PEARCE,MG

John W. CARLETON,MG
John W. HENDRY,MG
William C. JORDAN
Peter C. HAYS,MG
John W. CARLTON,MG

Wm. C. JORDAN,MG
Levi PEARCE,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
Peter C. HAYS,MG
J.M,HAYMAN,MG
Joel W. SWAIN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
John W. HENDRY,MG

W.C.JORDAN,MG

W.C.JORDAN,MG
Peter C. HAYS,MG
Peter C. HAYS,MG
Joel W. SWAIN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
Peter C. HAYS,MG

Wm., C. JORDAN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
Daniel STANFORD,MG
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